
  Závod v pásmu 3,5 MHz - Mariánské Lázně 5.7.2007

  Kategorie: D50, Limit: 150 minut
  

  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+---------
        1.    46  Omova Jana                     FTU5151   5     84:39 11
        2.    79  Vorackova Eliska               ASP5151   5     99:34 9
        3.   185  Polakova Ludmila               ASP5652   4    120:48 8

      4.   110  Vidal Anne Marie               ELB5752   1     86:50

  Kategorie: M60, Limit: 150 minut
  
 
  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+---------

       1.     5  Ramseyer Robert                FRA4703   5     83:34
       2.     8  Petrov Anatoly                 RUS4201   5     87:54
       3.     3  Frayssinet Claude              FRA4701   5     95:04
        4.   173  Koudelka Karel                 FPA4001   5     95:16 11
       5.    73  Sruta Pavel                    ASP3801   5    126:37 9

      6.     4  Levasseur Christian            FRA4702   3    119:28

  
  Kategorie: M50, Limit: 150 minut
  
 
  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+---------
      1.     9  Kekin Igor                     RUS5601   5     51:15
      2.    36  Bala Bogdan                    POL       5     69:48

       3.   123  Dundr Karel                    ELB5601   5     78:05 11
      4.   109  Vidal Lucian                   ELB5401   5     87:31

       5.   105  Blomann Antonin                AFK4901   5    105:36 9
       6.   125  Baxa Jaromir                   ELB5501   5    109:49 8
       7.   104  Winter Lubomir                 AFK5101   5    115:58 7

      8.     2  Sanchez Bernard                FRA5401   4    134:23
         9.   115  Samler Vladislav               ELB5001   3    124:51 6

  Kategorie: M40, Limit: 150 minut 
 ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+---------

       1.    30  Simecek Jozef                  SVK       5     52:57
       2.    16  Ambrazas Gintautas             LTU6301   5     58:59
       3.    71  Zach Jaroslav                  ASP6601   5     62:11 11
       4.    86  Cernik Zdenek                  GNM6001   5     65:08 9
       5.   131  Marecek Jiri                   GBM5901   5     66:15 8
       6.    12  Navickas Egidijus              LTU6201   5     69:02
         7.   135  Fekiac Jozef                   GBM5802   5     69:31
       8.   183  Verbenko Pavlo                 UKR6001   5     70:47
        9.    65  Hora Pavel                     FPA6401   5     74:26 7
       10.   138  Frana Pavel                    GBM5905   5     76:09 6

     11.     1  Pichot Vincent                 FRA6701   5     82:58
      12.    81  Kotatko Jiri                   ASP6202   4     81:48 5

  Kategorie: D35, Limit: 150 minut
  
 ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+---------

       1.    66  Simackova Jitka                FPA6952   5     61:55 11
       2.    78  Skrivanova Dagmar              ASP6451   5     73:39 9
       3.    74  Srutova Marcela                ASP6351   5     76:29 8
       4.    92  Machova Iveta                  ETE6551   5     85:02 7
       5.    89  Cernikova  Zdenka              GNM5951   5     86:32 6
       6.    29  Drews Brigitte                 GER6351   5     91:37
       7.    84  Soukupova Leona                ASP6552   5     93:26 5
       8.   126  Javorkova Katerina             HVS6851   5     94:06 4
       9.   132  Mareckova Iva                  GBM6551   5     94:27 3
      10.   137  Fekiacova Maria                GBM5853   5     97:17
      11.   139  Franova Pavla                  GBM7055   5    104:39 2
      12.    67  Havelkova Hana                 ASP6551   5    105:25 1
      13.    72  Zachova Pavla                  ASP7251   5    117:06 0

     14.     6  Pankratova Marina              RUS7251   4     53:51
        15.   119  Strymplova Radka               ELB6451   2    146:49 0

  
  Kategorie: D20, Limit: 150 minut
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  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+---------
       1.    47  Omova Michaela                 FTU8153   5     57:28 11
       2.    85  Novotna Lenka                  CCB7951   5     58:18 9
       3.   145  Fucikova Hana                  GBM7756   5     63:55 8
       4.    90  Hruskova Lenka                 GNM8551   5     64:54 7
       5.   170  Krcalova Veronika              FPA8551   5     65:12 6
       6.    31  Simeckova Barbora              SVK       5     70:52
       7.   169  Jiranova Blanka                DCH7852   5     72:33 5

      8.   150  Simeckova Alzbeta              GBM8758   5     74:38
       9.    39  Dura Magdalena                 POL       5     80:40

     10.   174  Andryunina Alla                RUS       5    117:14
      11.   106  Hladinova Hana                 AFK8053   5    121:49 4

     12.   175  Andryunina Anastasya           RUS       4    102:09
        13.    93  Machova Pavla                  ETE8752   4    110:57 3

           Lackova Monika                 ELB8261  
 
  Kategorie: M20, Limit: 150 minut
  
------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+---------

       1.    97  Fucik Karel                    GOS7201   6     50:25 11
       2.   149  Stehlik Ondrej                 GBM8606   6     55:20 9
       3.    48  Oma Jakub                      FTU8002   6     56:53 8

      4.   181  Shtanko Sergiy                 UKR7701   6     59:42
      5.    10  Kirgetov Mikhail               RUS7001   6     60:07

       6.   102  Voracek Michal                 AFK8007   6     60:14 7
      7.    38  Bernaciak Aleksander           POL       6     64:34
      8.    17  Masilionis Remigijus           LTU7001   6     64:57
      9.    42  Lawecki Szymon                 POL       6     68:20
     10.    11  Kalyagin Dmitry                RUS8101   6     69:36

      11.    49  Gomzyk Andriy                  FTU8003   6     69:48
      12.   112  Baxa Jan                       ELB8402   6     73:43 6
      13.   111  Kysela Vojtech                 ELB8104   6     74:07 5
      14.   186  Sindelka Antonin               GBM       6     76:12 4
      15.   101  Sistek Daniel                  AFK7502   6     76:58 3

     16.    22  Ruzgis Kestutis                LTU7901   6     77:00
     17.    25  Lindhorst Sven                 GER6901   6     78:06

      18.    98  Skrbek Michal                  AFK7503   6     84:14 2
      19.    87  Cernik Pavel                   GNM8701   6     85:41 1
       20.   148  Matula Petr                    GBM8202   6     89:14
       21.   142  Vlcek Ondrej                   GBM8603   6     93:50
       22.   100  Cernetic Filip                 AFK8002   6     95:14

     23.   176  Shelonin Denis                 RUS       6     98:58
     24.    26  Boden Michael                  GER7101   6     99:48
     25.    13  Navickas Julius                LTU8601   6    106:16
     26.   182  Makarenko Sergiy               UKR8001   6    106:18
     27.    24  Ruzgis Vytautas                LTU8101   6    110:35
     28.   177  Kryukov Sergey                 RUS       6    114:29

       29.   180  Bilek Jan                      FTU8603   6    116:10
       30.   103  Urban Tomas                    AFK8415   6    120:01
       31.   113  Baxa Jaromir                   ELB8201   6    139:42
       32.   118  Tulacek Michal                 ELB8506   5    123:30
       33.    99  Zeman Karel                    AFK8101   5    138:21

  
  Kategorie: D16, Limit: 150 minut
  
------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+---------

        1.    18  Viciunaite Giedre              LTU8951   5     70:55
       2.    91  Wurzelova Hana                 GNM8952   5     71:06 11
       3.   124  Dundrova Lucie                 ELB8952   5     75:00 9
       4.    76  Jelinkova Sarka                ASP9158   5     75:54 8
       5.   144  Prochazkova Lucie              GBM8862   5     79:49 7

      6.    23  Klesc Tania                    LTU8952   5     83:56
      7.    15  Ambrazaite Ginta               LTU9151   5     84:21
      8.    41  Pilarczyk Anna                 POL       5     85:07

         9.    75  Srutova Pavla                  ASP9151   5     91:03 6
       10.    80  Leva Tereza                    ASP9154   5    110:21 5
        11.   133  Mareckova Zuzana               GBM8951   5    131:51 4
        12.    95  Machova Lenka                  ETE9151   3    121:18 3

  
  Kategorie: M16, Limit: 150 minut
 
  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+---------

       1.    82  Myslivecek Marek               ASP8901   5     52:08 11
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      2.    44  Cegielka Wojciech              POL       5     54:20
       3.   155  Vasura Adam                    GBM8813   5     54:58 9
       4.    88  Hruska Ondrej                  GNM8901   5     55:17 8
       5.    45  Rejniak Mateusz                POL       5     59:51
       6.   143  Vlcek Jan                      GBM8903   5     60:53 7
       7.    27  Brazas Gintautas               LTU8801   5     62:10
       8.   120  Strympl Ondrej                 ELB9001   5     62:49 6
       9.   156  Toman Lukas                    DCH8913   5     63:33 5

     10.    14  Navickas Paulius               LTU9001   5     65:34
      11.    77  Matousek Pavel                 ASP9103   5     66:47 4

     12.    43  Bystry Bartosz                 POL       5     68:14
      13.   158  Vlach Miroslav                 DCH8901   5     69:44 3
      14.    64  Matyas Jiri                    FPA8802   5     73:27 2
      15.   157  Vlach Jiri                     DCH8902   5     74:30 1

     16.   178  Parshin Aleksandr              RUS90     5     74:49
       17.   121  Titera Tomas                   ELB9008   5     77:46
       18.   159  Philipp Patrik                 DCH9109   5     79:01
       19.   168  Rajtmajer Jakub                DCH9001   5     81:04

     20.    21  Nakvosas Mindaugas             LTU8901   5     82:15
     21.    20  Dvelys Aurelijus               LTU8802   5     84:08
     22.   127  Javorka Lukas                  HVS8901   5     86:09
     23.   166  Papez Jakub                    DCH9012   5     88:24
     24.    19  Siuksteris Tomas               LTU8801   5     93:17
     25.    33  Pitak Richard                  SVK       5     95:33
     26.    62  Hamernik Jakub                 FPA9104   5    101:50
     27.   136  Fekiac Jozef                   GBM9105   5    112:04
     28.    37  Jakubowski Krzysztov           POL       4     89:18

       29.   151  Hronek Jaroslav                GBM9106   4     93:31
       30.    63  Lehar Adam                     FPA9106   3    146:12
       31.   116  Marysko Lukas                  ELB9006   1     67:27

  PL       152  Zachrla Tomas                  GBM9005   5    169:58

  Závod v pásmu 144 MHz - Mariánské Lázně 6.7.2007

  Kategorie: D50, Limit: 150 minut
  
 ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+---------

       1.    79  Vorackova Eliska               ASP5151   5    126:18 11
        2.    46  Omova Jana                     FTU5151   5    128:38 9
        3.   185  Polakova Ludmila               ASP5652   5    133:28 8

    NEH    110  Vidal Anne Marie               ELB5752   1    111:10
 

  Kategorie: M60, Limit: 150 minut
  
 ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+---------

       1.   173  Koudelka Karel                 FPA4001   5    101:58 11
      2.     5  Ramseyer Robert                FRA4703   5    105:40
      3.     3  Frayssinet Claude              FRA4701   5    132:16

  NEH/PL     4  Levasseur Christian            FRA4702   1    166:43

  Kategorie: M50, Limit: 150 minut
 
  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+---------

        1.     9  Kekin Igor                     RUS5601   5     52:20
       2.    36  Bala Bogdan                    POL       5     78:00
       3.   123  Dundr Karel                    ELB5601   5     91:48 11
       4.   115  Samler Vladislav               ELB5001   5    101:01 9
       5.   104  Winter Lubomir                 AFK5101   5    106:59 8
       6.   125  Baxa Jaromir                   ELB5501   5    109:39 7

      7.   109  Vidal Lucian                   ELB5401   5    141:59
      8.     2  Sanchez Bernard                FRA5401   5    142:53

         9.   105  Blomann Antonin                AFK4901   4    137:33 6

 
 Kategorie: M40, Limit: 150 minut
  
 
  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+---------

       1.    16  Ambrazas Gintautas             LTU6301   5     68:36
      2.   183  Verbenko Pavlo                 UKR6001   5     73:34

       3.    71  Zach Jaroslav                  ASP6601   5     77:45 11
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      4.    30  Simecek Jozef                  SVK       5     78:06
      5.   135  Fekiac Jozef                   GBM5802   5    105:39

       6.   131  Marecek Jiri                   GBM5901   5    111:23 9
      7.    12  Navickas Egidijus              LTU6201   5    111:58

       8.   138  Frana Pavel                    GBM5905   5    115:55 8
       9.    81  Kotatko Jiri                   ASP6202   5    127:59 7

     10.     1  Pichot Vincent                 FRA6701   5    132:09
        11.    65  Hora Pavel                     FPA6401   5    137:26 6

 

  Kategorie: D35, Limit: 150 minut
  
 
  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+---------

       1.   132  Mareckova Iva                  GBM6551   5     80:53 11
       2.   126  Javorkova Katerina             HVS6851   5     83:53 9
       3.    78  Skrivanova Dagmar              ASP6451   5     93:06 8
       4.    66  Simackova Jitka                FPA6952   5     95:27 7
       5.    72  Zachova Pavla                  ASP7251   5    101:44 6
       6.    74  Srutova Marcela                ASP6351   5    107:37 5

      7.    29  Drews Brigitte                 GER6351   5    112:02
       8.   139  Franova Pavla                  GBM7055   5    117:31 4
       9.    84  Soukupova Leona                ASP6552   5    127:02 3
      10.    67  Havelkova Hana                 ASP6551   5    129:59 2
      11.    92  Machova Iveta                  ETE6551   5    132:37 1

     12.     6  Pankratova Marina              RUS7251   5    143:23
       13.   137  Fekiacova Maria                GBM5853   4    146:30

  PL       119  Strymplova Radka               ELB6451   5    247:13

 

  Kategorie: D20, Limit: 150 minut
  

  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+---------
       1.    47  Omova Michaela                 FTU8153   5     67:58 11
       2.    85  Novotna Lenka                  CCB7951   5     76:44 9
       3.   150  Simeckova Alzbeta              GBM8758   5     80:43
       4.    90  Hruskova Lenka                 GNM8551   5     85:42 8
       5.   170  Krcalova Veronika              FPA8551   5     91:19 7
       6.   145  Fucikova Hana                  GBM7756   5     95:01 6

      7.    31  Simeckova Barbora              SVK       5     95:46
      8.    39  Dura Magdalena                 POL       5    105:04

       9.   169  Jiranova Blanka                DCH7852   5    114:28 5
     10.   174  Andryunina Alla                RUS       4    132:42

        11.   106  Hladinova Hana                 AFK8053   4    141:09 4
     12.   175  Andryunina Anastasya           RUS       4    143:29

  PL        93  Machova Pavla                  ETE8752   3    153:02
  PL       114  Lackova Monika                 ELB8261   4    196:59
 

  Kategorie: M20, Limit: 150 minut
  
 
  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+---------

       1.    48  Oma Jakub                      FTU8002   6     54:29 11
       2.   102  Voracek Michal                 AFK8007   6     55:12 9
       3.    97  Fucik Karel                    GOS7201   6     59:17 8
       4.   149  Stehlik Ondrej                 GBM8606   6     60:16 7

      5.    49  Gomzyk Andriy                  FTU8003   6     64:49
      6.    38  Bernaciak Aleksander           POL       6     76:12
      7.    10  Kirgetov Mikhail               RUS7001   6     80:07
      8.    25  Lindhorst Sven                 GER6901   6     80:48

       9.   148  Matula Petr                    GBM8202   6     83:59 6
     10.   181  Shtanko Sergiy                 UKR7701   6     86:32

      11.    87  Cernik Pavel                   GNM8701   6     91:00 5
      12.    98  Skrbek Michal                  AFK7503   6     92:31 4

     13.    42  Lawecki Szymon                 POL       6     92:40
     14.    22  Ruzgis Kestutis                LTU7901   6     93:29

       15.   154  Hrazdil Roman                  GBM7404   6     96:01 3
      16.   101  Sistek Daniel                  AFK7502   6     96:19 2

     17.    13  Navickas Julius                LTU8601   6    103:23
      18.   180  Bilek Jan                      FTU8603   6    106:54 1

     19.   182  Makarenko Sergiy               UKR8001   6    109:35
     20.    26  Boden Michael                  GER7101   6    110:01
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     21.    17  Masilionis Remigijus           LTU7001   6    110:10
     22.   112  Baxa Jan                       ELB8402   6    113:16
     23.   113  Baxa Jaromir                   ELB8201   6    117:39
     24.   103  Urban Tomas                    AFK8415   6    120:56
     25.   111  Kysela Vojtech                 ELB8104   6    123:10
     26.   142  Vlcek Ondrej                   GBM8603   6    127:31
     27.   100  Cernetic Filip                 AFK8002   6    135:22
     28.   186  Sindelka Antonin               GBM       5    102:32
     29.    11  Kalyagin Dmitry                RUS8101   5    133:43

      30.    99  Zeman Karel                    AFK8101   5    141:19
     31.   176  Shelonin Denis                 RUS       5    142:22
     32.   177  Kryukov Sergey                 RUS       5    146:22
     33.   118  Tulacek Michal                 ELB8506   2    109:45

  PL        24  Ruzgis Vytautas                LTU8101   5    155:54

  Kategorie: D16, Limit: 150 minut
 
  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+---------

       1.   144  Prochazkova Lucie              GBM8862   5     84:29 11
       2.   124  Dundrova Lucie                 ELB8952   5     89:56 9
       3.    76  Jelinkova Sarka                ASP9158   5    104:13 8
       4.    15  Ambrazaite Ginta               LTU9151   5    119:28

      5.    18  Viciunaite Giedre              LTU8951   5    125:37
       6.    75  Srutova Pavla                  ASP9151   5    127:22 7
       7.    91  Wurzelova Hana                 GNM8952   5    140:28 6

      8.    41  Pilarczyk Anna                 POL       5    148:37
       9.   133  Mareckova Zuzana               GBM8951   3    100:44 5

     10.    23  Klesc Tania                    LTU8952   3    126:08
        11.    95  Machova Lenka                  ETE9151   3    128:05 4
       12.    80  Leva Tereza                    ASP9154   2    112:10 3

  Kategorie: M16, Limit: 150 minut

  ------+-----+------------------------------+---------+----+---------
       1.    82  Myslivecek Marek               ASP8901   5     56:29 11
       2.   155  Vasura Adam                    GBM8813   5     63:11 9
       3.   159  Philipp Patrik                 DCH9109   5     71:18 8
       4.    14  Navickas Paulius               LTU9001   5     71:48
       5.   143  Vlcek Jan                      GBM8903   5     72:36 7

      6.    43  Bystry Bartosz                 POL       5     82:29
      7.    27  Brazas Gintautas               LTU8803   5     89:30
      8.    45  Rejniak Mateusz                POL       5     90:49

       9.    88  Hruska Ondrej                  GNM8901   5     91:49 6
      10.   166  Papez Jakub                    DCH9012   5     95:54 5
      11.   157  Vlach Jiri                     DCH8902   5     96:11 4

     12.    19  Siuksteris Tomas               LTU8801   5    103:01
      13.   156  Toman Lukas                    DCH8913   5    104:49 3
      14.   168  Rajtmajer Jakub                DCH9001   5    105:25 2

     15.    37  Jakubowski Krzysztov           POL       5    112:20
     16.    20  Dvelys Aurelijus               LTU8802   5    116:47

      17.    62  Hamernik Jakub                 FPA9104   5    130:22 1
     18.   121  Titera Tomas                   ELB9008   5    135:42
     19.   158  Vlach Miroslav                 DCH8901   5    136:11
     20.    44  Cegielka Wojciech              POL       5    137:15
     21.   120  Strympl Ondrej                 ELB9001   4     73:26
     22.    21  Nakvosas Mindaugas             LTU8901   4     82:46
     23.    77  Matousek Pavel                 ASP9103   4     88:23
     24.   127  Javorka Lukas                  HVS8901   4    110:20
     25.   178  Parshin Aleksandr              RUS90     4    139:02

       26.    63  Lehar Adam                     FPA9106   3    114:53
       27.   152  Zachrla Tomas                  GBM9005   3    136:22
       28.    64  Matyas Jiri                    FPA8802   2     83:52
       29.   116  Marysko Lukas                  ELB9006   2    131:00
       30.   151  Hronek Jaroslav                GBM9106   2    140:32

  PL       136  Fekiac Jozef                   GBM9105   3    173:59

  PL            Pitak Richard                  SVK      
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